This content is sponsored by BMO Exchange Traded Funds.

This content is sponsored by BMO Exchange Traded Funds. Beavis Wealth is compensated under this arrangement by BMO Exchange Traded Funds.

This content is intended for information purposes only. This content has been prepared by BMO Global Asset Management, the manager of the BMO Exchange Traded Funds, and represents its assessment at the time of publication. The views expressed herein by BMO Global Asset Management are subject to change without notice. The content contained herein is not, and should not be construed as, investment advice to any party. Any securities described herein must be evaluated relative to the individual's investment objectives and risk tolerance, and professional advice should be obtained with respect to the individual's particular circumstances.

The views expressed herein regarding a particular company, security, industry, or market sector should not be considered as an indication of trading intent of any investment funds managed by BMO Global Asset Management. Any reference to a particular company is for illustrative purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or a recommendation to buy or sell nor should it be considered as an indication of how the portfolio of any investment fund managed by BMO Global Asset Management is or will be invested. This social media network is an independent organization and is not affiliated with BMO Global Asset Management.

BMO Global Asset Management is a brand name under which BMO Asset Management Inc. and BMO Investments Inc. operate.